Sandbach Town Council

Income and Expenditure Account for Year Ended 31st March 2024

31st March 2023

701,874
5,644
111,729
17,971
28,153
45,149

910,520

77,704
195,076
2,051
116,143
17,406
192,685
9,822
(1,708)
87,169
77,639
2,889
14,423
9,073

800,371

266,415
910,520

1,176,935
800,371

376,564
(63,543)

440,106

Operating Income
Town Council Income
Community Events
Sandbach Town Hall
Town Hall Shop Units
Outdoor Market
Indoor Market

Total Income

Running Costs
Administration

Staff Costs

Publicity
Grants/Discretionary Payments
Community Events
Sandbach Town Hall
Car Parks

Town Hall Shop Units
Outdoor Market
Indoor Market
Ranger (New Code)
Public Conveniences
Projects

Total Expenditure

General Fund Analysis
Opening Balance

Plus : Income for Year

Less : Expenditure for Year

Transfers TO / FROM Reserves

Closing Balance

31st March 2024

771,250
4,547
123,982
15,934
24,206
50,765

990,683

116,070
211,665
4,037
72,266
68,591
263,133
155,674
1,415
61,042
62,653
16,589
15,876
7,638

1,056,647

440,106
990,683

1,430,789
1,056,647

374,142
(210,576)

584,718




