Sandbach Town Council Income and Expenditure Account for Year Ended 31st March 2024

31st March 2023		31st March 2024
	Operating Income	
701,874	Town Council Income	771,250
5,644	Community Events	4,547
111,729	Sandbach Town Hall	123,982
17,971	Town Hall Shop Units	15,934
28,153	Outdoor Market	24,206
45,149	Indoor Market	50,765
910,520	Total Income	990,683
	Running Costs	
77,704	Administration	116,070
195,076	Staff Costs	211,665
2,051	Publicity	4,037
116,143	Grants/Discretionary Payments	72,266
17,406	Community Events	68,591
192,685	Sandbach Town Hall	263,133
9,822	Car Parks	155,674
(1,708)	Town Hall Shop Units	1,415
87,169	Outdoor Market	61,042
77,639	Indoor Market	62,653
2,889	Ranger (New Code)	16,589
14,423	Public Conveniences	15,876
9,073	Projects	7,638
800,371	Total Expenditure	1,056,647
	General Fund Analysis	
266,415	Opening Balance	440,106
910,520	Plus : Income for Year	990,683
1,176,935		1,430,789
800,371	Less : Expenditure for Year	1,056,647
376,564		374,142
(63,543)	Transfers TO / FROM Reserves	(210,576)
440,106	Closing Balance	584,718